Recording requested by and Return to: Christian Valley Park Community Services District Attn: Don Elias, General Manager PO Box 6857, Auburn, CA 95604 Exempt from Recording Fees – Gov't Code 27383

NOTICE OF COMPLETION

Project Name: Reservoir Replacement Project

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, pursuant to California Civil Code Section 9204, that the following Contractor, to wit:

Paso Robles Tank, Inc. PO Box 2810 Hemet, CA 92546

performed and completed, for the Christian Valley Park Community Services District, PO Box 6857, Auburn, CA 95604 the following contract, structure or work of improvement, to wit:

Reservoir Replacement Project RES2020 5174 Westridge Circle Auburn Ca, 95604

The property is owned by the Christian Val Projected completion date: November XXX	ley Park Community Services District in fee. (XXX.)
Executed thisday of penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true	2021, at Auburn, California. I declare under and correct.
	DON ELIAS, GENERAL MANAGER CHRISTIAN VALLEY PARK COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
A notary public or other officer completing this only the identity of the individual who signed this certificate is attached, and not the truthful validity of that document.	he document to which
appeared, who person whose name is subscribed to the within in in his authorized capacity, and that by his signate	re me